CARSON, CARLAND	CITY OF CARSON 701 East Carson Street Legislation Details				
File #:	2023-0300	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Consent		Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	4/17/2023		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	5/16/2023		Final action:		
Title:	CONSIDER APPROVAL OF FUNDING AGREEMENT BETWEEN LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY (METRO) AND THE CITY OF CARSON ACCEPTING MEASURE R FUNDING IN THE AMOUNT OF \$ 4,220,000.00 FOR PROJECT NO. 1657: TRAFFIC SIGNAL UPGRADES - FIGUEROA ST AT 234TH ST, FIGUEROA ST AT 223RD ST, FIGUEROA ST AT VICTORIA ST / 190TH ST, MAIN ST AT 220TH ST, MAIN ST AT ALBERTONI ST, AND MAIN ST AT VICTORIA ST.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Location Map.pdf, 2. MR312.41 Funding Agreement REVISED.pdf				
Date	Ver. Action B	у	A	ction	Result